
COMM AT SE COR OF SEC, RUN N
13.50 FT TO N R/W WILLIAMS RD
FOR POB, CONT N 208.72 FT, W

WILLIAMS JAMES E/WILLIAMS MARY JOLLY
359 NE WILLIAMS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-17-05621-004

0000 VACANT
07

28317.00 1.00/

339 NE WILLIAMS ST, LAKE CITY

04/27/2021 JB 1.00 8,900 0 0 8,900

STANDARD
2

0
7,000
8,900
15,900

0
15,900

0
15,900
15,900

0

15,900

1293/2450 5/04/2015 QC U V 11 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA A COATES

JAMES E & MARY JOLL

1050/1977 6/13/2005 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOUISE CUMBESS

BARBARA A COATES
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000041644 Mobile Home 03/31/2021

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,900.00 8,900.00 8,900


